1
www.igenels.com | info@igenels.com | +91-11-79613060
-20ºC DEEP FREEZERS
2
www.igenels.com | info@igenels.com | +91-11-79613060
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

 Chart recorder for better temperature monitoring (optional)
 Corrosion resistant interior and exterior.
 Incident monitor provides visual and audible warnings of system abnormalities for
        increased sample protection.
 Digital display and direct settings for maintaining desired operations.
                 Applications
 Biotechnology
 Clinics / University Hospitals
 Pharmacy Industry
 Basic Research / Research Institutes
 Blood-Banking
ORDERING INFORMATIONS:
Model no. Size (Inches) Volume Shelves
IG-50DF 15 x15 x 15 50 Liters 2
IG-95DF 18 x 18 x 18 95 Liters 3
IG-125DF 18 x 18 x 24 127 Liters 3
IG- 177DF 16 x 20 x 32 177 Liters 3
IG-216DF 24 x 24 x 24 226 Liters 3
IG-270DF 24 x 24 x 30 270 Liters 3
IG-340DF 24 x 24 x 36 340 Liters 5
IG-500DF 24 X27 X48 500 Liters 7
Customize options available
3
www.igenels.com | info@igenels.com |
         DIAL TOLL FREE     1800 572 0603